Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY NIJ1d "ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT" TRIUMPH TIGER

EXPLORER XC

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CITMCOK OETAJIEY NIJ1d "ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT" TRIUMPH TIGER

EXPLORER XC

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 T2501095 Cpoxk mmocTaBku oT 19 gHelt gﬁrgi?; Main, ABS. Eng No 678630 1
1 T2501116 Cpok mocTask ot 19 mxeit géﬁsﬁgggg%s_s g‘RG&‘;‘lry Sensor. 1
2 T2501310 CpoK nocTaBKu 0T 27 gHel FUSE, MINI, 10A 5
3 T2501315 CpoOK II0CTaBK# 0T 27 gHel FUSE,MINI, 15A 4
4 T2501320 Cpok nocTaBkH 0T 27 fHe# FUSE, MINI, 20A 3
5 T2505035 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 27 fHeH FUSE 40A 1
6 T3350003 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 27 mHe# FLANGED LOCK NUT, M6 1
7 T2506040 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 27 mHeH RELAY 7
8 T2506035 CpoOK II0CTaBK# 0T 27 gHel RELAY,CHANGEOVER 1
9 T2504071 Cpok mmocTaBk# oT 19 gHelt Immobiliser ECU, with RF 315 1
9 T2504061 Cpok nocraBku 0T 19 nreit Immobiliser ECU, with RF 434 1
10 T3332464 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 fnHel Screw, S/Tap, THF, 5 x 25. 561920 2
11 T1310008 Cpok nocTtaBku oT 19 gHeit Starter Solenoid Assy 1
12 T3350003 CpoK mocTaBKu 0T 27 gHe# FLANGED LOCK NUT, M6 2
13 T2502450 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 gHel BATTERY,20AH 1
13 T2504604 Cpoxk mocTaBku oT 19 gHelt Spares Kit, Battery. BR Only 1
14 T2501750 CpoK II0CTaBKH OT 27 fHEH STRAP, BATTERY 1
15 T2500759 Cpok nocTtaBku 0oT 19 mHeit Horn Assy, Low Tone 1
16 T3201228 CpoK mocTaBKu 0T 27 gHe# BOLT,HHF,M8X1.25X14,SLV 1
17 T2502405 CpoK mocTaBKu 0T 27 gHe# SWITCH,FALL DETECTION 1
18 T3551066 Cpok nocraBku 0T 19 nHeit Washer, 4.3x12.0x 1.0 2
19 T3330390 Cpok nocraBku 0T 19 nreit Screw, H/Hd, M4 x 25, Slv, Enc 2
20 T2503572 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 fnHel Starter Lead 1
21 T2503573 Cpok nocTtaBku oT 19 mgHeit Battery Lead, Positive 1
22 T2503574 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHeit Earth Lead 1
23 T1290975 Cpok nocrtaBku 0T 19 ngHeit Air Pressure Sensor 1
24 T3200190 Cpok nocraBku 0T 19 gueit Bolt, RHHF, M6 x 25, SLV 1
25 T1290088 Cpok mocTaBKkH 0T 27 fHe# SENSOR, AIR TEMPERATURE 1
26 T3050342 CpoK IIoCTaBKu OT 27 fHEel SCREW,CAP/HD,M5X0.8X16,SLV 1
27 T2505075 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 27 mHe# SOCKET, AUXIARY POWER 1
28 T3203222 Cpox nocTaBku 0T 27 gHe# BOLT,HHF,M6*1*12,SLV 1
29 T2503600 Cpok mmocTaBk# oT 19 gHelt Cable, Tidy, Sump 1
31 T3331042 Cpok nocraBku 0T 19 nHeit Screw, Pan/Hd, Tx, M6 x 12, Enc 2
32 T3701170 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 [HEH RIVET, PLASTIC, SCREW TYPE 1
33 T3451400 Cpoxk mocTaBKu 0T 27 mHe# PLUG, DIA 17.5MM 1
34 T2503501 Cpok nocrtaBku 0T 19 gHeit ECU Bracket 1
35 T3660077 Cpox mocrask or 19 mHelt g‘%‘r‘{' Cut Length, 70mm. Daytona 1
36 T3331042 Cpok nocraBku 0T 19 nueit Screw, Pan/Hd, Tx, M6 x 12, Enc 2
37 T3551217 Cpok nocTaBkH 0T 27 fHe# WASHER, 6.4X19.0X1.6 2




38 T3350088 Cpox mocTaBku 0T 27 mHe# DOMENUT, LOCKING,M6,BRIGHT
39 T3700192 CpoK mocTaBKu 0T 27 gHe# P-CLIP,8MM I.D.

40 T3331042 Cpok nocraBku 0T 19 gueit Screw, Pan/Hd, Tx, M6 x 12, Enc

41 T3700061 Cpok nocTaBkH 0T 27 fHe# CLIP CABLE DOUBLE ID 6MM

42 T2503577 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 nHeit Engine Subharness

43 T2501069 Cpok nocTtaBku oT 19 mgHeit Moulding, Crankcase Tidy

44 T3205065 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 27 gHe# BOLT,HHF,LGHTD,M6X1.0X20,ENC
44 T3205064 CpoK nocTaBKu 0T 27 gHeH BOLT,HHF,LGHTD,M6X1.0X16,ENC
45 T2500702 Cpoxk mocTaBku ot 19 gHei Solenoid Bracket

46 T2503579 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 nHeit Bracket, Sub-Harness Connector

47 T3205061 Cpok nocTaBKu 0T 27 gHel BOLT,HHF,LGHTD,M6X1.0X10,SLV
47 T3203222 Cpoxk mocTaBku 0T 27 mHe# BOLT,HHF,M6*1*12,SLV

48 T2503502 Cpok nocTtaBku oT 19 ngHeit Anti-Tamper Bracket

49 T3010062 CpoK nocTaBKu 0T 27 gHel FLANGED SLEEVE, M6X7.8X2.85
51 T3700015 CpoK IoCTaBK# 0T 27 gHel CABLE TIE




